
Tyne & Wear Fire & Rescue Service

Procurement Card Spend

29.03.2024 - 28.06.2024

Local Authority Transaction Date Beneficiary Net Amount Expenditure Merchant 

Category

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.03.24 POWER TOOLS DIRECT £79.98 SOLDERING IRON X 2 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.03.24 FACEBK  WJMX6243S2 £105.60 ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.03.24 AMAZON  PO588531 £46.86 WATER BOILER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.03.24 TOOLSTATION UK £10.82 BATTERY 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £39.91 SHOWER CONTROLS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.24 AMAZON  SD 7987 SERV D £66.66 COURT SHOES X 1PR 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.24 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS £500.00 TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP 4784

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £21.14 RISER RAIL SLIDERS/DRILL BITS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.24 WWW.LSENGINEERS.CO.UK £8.16 MAKITA SAW PROTECTORS X 5 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £18.60 LEVER ARM BASIN KITS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.24 OYSTER ONLINE £20.00 OYSTER CARD TOP UP 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.24 ABT SHOPPINGBATTERY £75.73 BA CHARGER X 4 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.24 ARC EURO TRADE LTD £84.00 SUPERBOND 500 TRULOC (2PK) X 4 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.24 EXPONDO GMBH £165.83 SCAN GRIP NOVA LIGHT TEST/ CHARGER X 1 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £32.59 PIPE FITTINGS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 B & Q 1050 £14.52 FILLER/SCREWS 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 AMAZON  BTC BA SCHOOL £67.25 WASHABLE GLOVES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 CLARKS £36.95 COURT SHOE 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 CROWD CONTROL COMPANY £602.00 ROPES & POSTS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER £32.50 ALP GLOVE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £9.23 WASTE PIPE FITTINGS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 AMZNMKTPLACE HE0YE7Z54 £167.18 CLEANING EQUIPMENT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 EE LIMITED £165.14 DATA SIMS 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 A.D.D. FILTRATION LTD £91.80 PANEL FILTERS 5085

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 AMZNBUSINESS HE1VX7ZL4 £57.51 RADIO CONTROL CLOCKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 AMAZON  STORES TSC £83.10 SAFETY SHOES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 AMZNBUSINESS HE6E86CJ4 £38.74 DRESS SHOE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 CENTRE FOR LIFE - TIME £21.50 PARKING CHARGES 7991

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £16.65 BACKLIT PANEL LIGHT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.24 AMAZON  205-0735909-33 £7.49 E/LARGE BAKING TRAY 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.24 SAFETY SIGNS 4 LESS £31.25 FIRE ASSEMBLY POINT SIGN 5046

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.24 AMAZON  205-4383382-50 £14.54 WOODEN SHOE BRUSH/SPATULAS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.24 AMAZON  205-5996175-74 £31.61 VEGETABLE PEELER/COFFEE FLASKS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.24 AMAZON  205-7217448-38 £3.32 POTATO PEELER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £16.84 WALL FIXINGS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £2.82 WALL PLUGS 5211



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.24 WWW.TCFIXINGS.CO.UK £18.72 MIRROR FIXING SETS 5074

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.24 B & Q 1050 £19.17 SHOWER HOSE  & RISER 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.04.24 B & Q 1050 £6.71 SCREWS/CUP ENDS 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.04.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £71.72 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.04.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER £292.50 ALP GLOVE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.04.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £71.65 FAN & GRILL 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.04.24 AMAZON  KS 7666 TSCA T £29.16 SAFETY SHOE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.04.24 AMAZON  204-4609708-94 £12.98 MULTICOLOURED RIBBON 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.04.24 B & Q 1203 £5.00 BRASSO 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.04.24 HG BUILDBASE NEWCASTLE £31.49 PLYWOOD & NAILS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.04.24 B & Q 1050 £13.93 PIPE CUTTERS 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.04.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £38.52 BASIN TAPS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.04.24 AMAZON  205-1839361-52 £9.16 SPATULAS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.04.24 AMAZON  PO588545 £190.13 EXTENSION LEAD 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.04.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £12.76 BATTERIES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.04.24 LOOKERS AUDI WEARSIDE £492.17 SERVICE 5511

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.04.24 AMAZON  PO588545 £145.39 EXTENSION LEAD 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.04.24 PREMIER FARNELL £30.16 BATTERIES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.04.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £47.27 2NO TRV 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.04.24 STORE.TNP.NET.UK £129.00 FORTIRACK 5045

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.04.24 AMAZON  204-9020861-97 £51.73 NETWORK CAB MANAGEMENT 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.04.24 EE LIMITED £178.18 DATA SIMS 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £52.47 SHOWER CONTROLS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.24 WWW.ONESTOPCLEANINGSHO £77.94 POLYPROP SCRUBBING BRUSH 7210

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.24 MARKS&SPENCER PLC £26.49 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.24 AMZNBUSINESS HP9BK3EW4 £87.50 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 AMAZON  JW 7499 ESTATE £21.95 COURT SHOES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 WOB.COM £12.95 A-Z TYNE AND WEAR 5192

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 LNE RAILWAY NCL SST £69.10 TRAIN TICKET 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 AMAZON  STORES TSC £21.98 CLING FILM PALLET WRAP 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £8.88 WASHING M/C FITTINGS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 BIGDUG LIMITED £1,616.55 PLASTIC BOXES 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 THEORY TEST PRO £14.17 THEORY TEST PRO 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £12.06 DRAW CORD ROPE/GLOVES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 PALLETONLI  PALLETONLI £345.54 PALLET 4215

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 WICKES NEWCASTLE £8.34 2NO ANT STATIONS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 CAR BUILDER SOLUTIONS £180.00 FUEL FILLER NECK HOSE 5533

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £214.66 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 B & Q 1050 £8.73 TIMBER 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 J D WETHERSPOON PLC £10.43 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.04.24 WWW.AGRI-GEM.CO.UK £124.49 WEEDKILLER 5085

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.04.24 WWW.AGRI-GEM.CO.UK £160.99 WEEDKILLER 5085

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.04.24 PBAUTOELECTRICS £39.89 WARNING BUZZER 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.04.24 GRAFTON EAST CAR PARK £5.00 SUBSISTANCE 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.04.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £20.62 TOILET SEAT/PULL CORD 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.04.24 AMAZON  DR 8628 TSC AD £59.99 DUTY SHOES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.04.24 NORTH YORKSHIRE COUNCI £2.00 SUBSISTANCE 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.04.24 TOOGOODT K36XQ455X65M0 £3.99 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.04.24 TOOGOODT Y2E3ZADN3ED20 £3.30 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.04.24 J D WETHERSPOON PLC £11.20 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.04.24 NORTH YORKSHIRE COUNCI £1.00 SUBSISTANCE 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.04.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £83.24 DECORATING MATERIALS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.04.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £5.65 FLEXI HOSE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.04.24 ALDI STORES £4.54 SUBSISTANCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.04.24 SP RIGHT-LIGHT.CO.UK £145.22 EMERGENCY LIGHTS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.04.24 PREMIER FARNELL £22.42 FA BATTERIES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.04.24 AMZNBUSINESS HD4V51ZM4 £16.87 WHITE SHIRT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.24 AMAZON  NL 8343 BUS SE £54.16 COURT SHOES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.24 AMZNMKTPLACE HD77M5TK4 £30.79 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.24 AMZNBUSINESS HD43D7JV4 £105.51 INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.24 AMAZON  NL 8343 BUS SE £46.55 COURT SHOES 5399



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.24 AMAZON  204-0133235-07 £28.32 4 GANG SOCKETS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.24 AMAZON  204-5133138-18 £860.24 NETWORK CABLES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.24 AMAZON  204-2048260-24 £79.08 IPHONE CHARGERS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.04.24 VIKING £40.94 WALL MOUNTED BOARD 5021

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.04.24 ARGOS WASHINGTON £8.33 ANALOGUE TELEPHONE 5310

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.04.24 AMZNBUSINESS HD90A9PF4 £28.48 TRACKSUIT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.04.24 WICKES WALLSEND £16.87 3NO ANT TRAPS/ANT POWDER 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.04.24 J D WETHERSPOON PLC £8.49 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.04.24 TOOGOODT TF94VC5A494G0 £3.50 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.04.24 AMAZON  CM DUTTON 3412 £12.97 SWEATSHIRT 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.04.24 WWW.MRPAPER.CO.UK £815.83 TURN OUT ROLLS 5943

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.04.24 TOOLSTATION UK £6.98 WHITE HARD HAT 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.04.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £171.21 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 PAYPAL  AQUASCRIBE £1,238.95 AQUASCRIBE COVERS AND REFILLS 5169

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £3.62 PIPE FITTINGS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 RSPBSHOP.CO.UK £188.00 8NO BIRD BOXES 8398

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 NATIONALTRUST.ORG. £60.00 BEE BOXES 8398

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 WWW.WILDCARE.CO.UK £100.50 INSECT TOWERS 5995

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 AMZNBUSINESS HD3MB0YK4 £11.24 EXTENDABLE WINDOW SQUEEGEE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 AMZNBUSINESS HD7ME7Y84 £11.24 EXTENDABLE WINDOW SQUEEGEE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 WWW.WILDCARE.CO.UK £33.60 HEDGEHOG TEMPLATES 5995

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 PAY.AMAZON.COM £58.32 DUTY SHOES 5699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 ALDI 55 774 £11.64 SUBSISTANCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 AMZNBUSINESS HD84T0WS4 £62.50 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 FASTHOSTS £35.00 SSL CERTIFICATE 4816

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 TOOLSTATION UK £6.25 EARTH CLAMPS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £20.04 WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £32.97 RECHARGEABLE LIGHTS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £19.30 BIB TAPS/ DRILL BITS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 ITS - WWW.ITS.CO.UK £229.99 TOOLS AND BACKPACK 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 PAYPAL  SAFETYSUPPL £70.75 WEATHERPROOF CLIPBOARD 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £13.32 PAINT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 WWW.LSENGINEERS.CO.UK £20.04 PLUGS/SOCKETS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 AMZNMKTPLACE H578514Z4 £50.02 NETWORK KIT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 AMAZON  204-2333092-43 £87.45 WIRELESS KEYBOARDS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.24 ROPE SOURCE LTD £8.60 BUNGEE CORD 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.24 NEXT DIRECTORY £48.95 DUTY SHOES 5651

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.24 TACTREE £89.99 SAFETY BOOTS 5941



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.24 WWW.SIMPLEWAY.CO.UK £128.50 DUTY SHOES 5948

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.24 FIRSTAID4LESS £38.40 KITCHEN FIRST AID BOX 5046

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.24 SP TOOLSY £39.85 2NO H&S BOXES 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.24 VIKING £15.43 2NO H&S LEAFLET HOLDERS 5021

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.24 TOOLSTATION UK £2.23 DRILL BIT 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.24 CLARKS £57.45 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £21.57 RODDING POINT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £10.47 DRAIN CONNECTOR 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.04.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.04.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £12.79 WING NUTS/WASHERS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.04.24 SPORTSDIRECT.COM £55.62 DUTY SHOES 5655

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.04.24 AMAZON  MR 4627 FINANC £16.66 L/S WHITE SHIRT 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.04.24 AMAZON  MR 4627 FINANC £16.99 L/S WHITE SHIRT 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.04.24 AMAZON  204-7461292-59 £33.28 PAN SCOURERS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.04.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER £56.84 ALP GLOVES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.04.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER £83.62 ALP GLOVES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.04.24 PREMIER FARNELL £89.95 CABLING 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.04.24 ROYAL MAIL £627.00 MAIL REDIRECTION 9402

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.04.24 WWW.LSENGINEERS.CO.UK £54.07 45CM/ 18" GUIDE BAR FOR CHAINSAW 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.04.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER £32.50 ALP GLOVES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.04.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER £174.18 ALP GLOVES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.04.24 WWW.BROADBANDBUYER.CO. £201.83 CISCO SWITCH 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.04.24 CLARKS £57.45 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.04.24 AMAZON  204-3371072-56 £87.43 FRIDGE LOCKS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.04.24 WWW.HOLIDAYEXTRAS.COM- £40.49 PARKING 4722

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.04.24 SP GET BUZZING £25.92 OAT BARS 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.04.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £10.82 SCREWS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.04.24 HSE  ID-7603455 £13.69 H&S POSTER 5942

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.04.24 AMAZON  AF 3782 HYD TE £6.66 SUN HAT 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.04.24 CLARKS £68.95 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.24 TFL TRAVEL CH £9.50 TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.24 BOOTS 1966 £2.85 SUBSISTANCE 5912

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.24 SSP UK LTD £3.33 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.24 FURNITURE@WORK LTD £280.00 1NO TABLE/4NO CHAIRS 5712

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.24 AMAZON  204-7781308-54 £13.32 PICTURE FRAME 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.24 AMZNBUSINESS HG7MJ5ZE4 £18.00 CATERING ITEMS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £164.52 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.24 SIX BY NICO £17.32 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.24 SIX BY NICO £21.48 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.24 AMZNBUSINESS HG8QC6ZV4 £4.16 DOUBLE SIDED STICKY TAPE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 TFL TRAVEL CH £2.70 TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 FIRST HAMPSHIRE £23.00 TRAVEL 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 WWW.HUMPHRIESSHOES.CO. £57.90 DUTY SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 AMAZON  204-8286258-26 £20.41 GREEN TRAFFIC CONE 5399



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 PAYPAL  ROPESOURCEL £10.10 BUNGEE CORD 5085

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 THE BROADCASTER £17.44 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 TRAINLINE £25.61 TRAIN TRAVEL 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 CLR WWW.HOOKANDLOOPFA £18.99 BUCKLE STRAP 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £14.99 KEYSAFE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 AMAZON  PO589328 £29.03 CARABINER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 MARKS&SPENCER PLC £28.99 NAVY WORK TROUSERS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 ONLINE TANK STORE LTD £328.60 GRIT BIN 5046

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 PLANE FOOD £20.13 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 BOOTS 1979 £4.99 SUBSISTANCE 5912

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.05.24 PREMIER FARNELL £340.69 MISC TOOLS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.05.24 CLARKS £64.95 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.05.24 SURVEYMONKEYCORE £900.00 SURVEY MONKEY SUBSCRIPTION 7372

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.05.24 AMZNBUSINESS HG3QM0D34 £13.25 CATERING ITEMS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.05.24 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS £500.00 TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP 4784

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.05.24 AMAZON  BY STORES TSC £37.40 WORK SHORT 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.05.24 ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP £105.00 STAMPS 9402

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.05.24 AMAZON  204-4303039-00 £325.48 TURBO STEAM CLEANER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.05.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER - £5.00 SHOWER GEL 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.05.24 PALLETONLI  PALLETONLI £132.54 PALLET COLLECTION 4215

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.05.24 AMAZON  PO588575 £68.08 EXTENSION LEADS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.05.24 SP MUD BRAND LIMITED £44.98 WASHING DEVICE 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.05.24 AMAZON  026-2650732-83 £9.87 PULL HANDLE FOR BIKE SHED 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.05.24 AMAZON  204-9890328-54 £25.38 PADS FOR NEW STEAM CLEANER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.05.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER - £14.12 SHAVING GEL 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.05.24 AMAZON  026-5536678-33 £34.48 HEAVY DUTY FIXINGS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.05.24 SCREWFIX SPARES LIMITE £45.16 HOOVER SPARES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.05.24 PREMIER FARNELL £200.58 CLEANING KIT 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.05.24 BONMARCHE WEBSITE £17.08 NAVY TROUSERS 5621

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.05.24 BARRIERS DIRECT £746.72 4NO BARRIERS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.05.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER £72.00 HYDRATION TABLETS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.05.24 AMAZON  PO585454 £57.48 LAPTOP STAND 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.05.24 LNE RAILWAY NCL STN £51.40 TRAIN 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.05.24 SPORTS DIRECT £69.99 DUTY SHOES 5655

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.05.24 EE LIMITED £210.18 DATA SIMS 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.05.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER £80.00 HYDRATION TABLETS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.05.24 AMAZON  204-0560614-08 £23.06 TV BRACKET 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.05.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER £56.90 NAVIGATION COMPASS R 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.05.24 THEORY TEST PRO £14.17 THEORY TEST PRO 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.05.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £11.14 CISTERN LEVER/MIRROR SCREWS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.05.24 PREMIER FARNELL £49.93 MISC CABLES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.05.24 AMAZON  204-0894054-59 £31.63 5NO WALL CLOCKS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.05.24 SUNDERLAND BMW MINI £337.33 OIL SERVICE 5511

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.05.24 TIMBER SUPPLIES £94.00 POST/POST MIX 5211



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.05.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £164.44 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £127.23 MENDING PLATES/JIGSAW/SADDLE CLIPS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.24 AMAZON  204-6688275-32 £8.70 ALL PURPOSE CLOTHES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.24 NEXUS TRAVEL £2.80 TRAVEL 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.24 NUDO SUSHI BOX SUNDERL £9.29 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.24 BOOTS/0568 £7.38 SUBSISTANCE 5912

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.24 TOOLSTATION UK £7.53 TRUNKING/END CAPS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.24 STRAIGHTSET.CO.UK £352.80 INSPECTION 8911

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.24 M&S SIMPLY FOOD - SSP £1.40 SUBSISTANCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.24 PADELLA DORO £20.00 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 B & Q 1050 £32.50 MORTAR MIX/WOOD PLANE 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 PREMIER FARNELL £82.37 POWER TOOL BATTERY 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER £33.80 RED/ WHITE BARRIER TAPE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 WWW.AMAZON  204-687503 £6.58 2NO SHOE BRUSH SET 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER £32.63 SPORT SOCKS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 LIDL GB  NEWHAVEN £8.16 SUBSISTANCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £12.49 FORK/SPADE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 AMZNMKTPLACE H79X32JY4 £131.99 SHREDDER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 SP RIGHT-LIGHT.CO.UK £205.31 WORK LIGHT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 M&S SIMPLY FOOD - SSP £20.95 SUBSISTANCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER £130.58 SPORT SOCKS SIZE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £22.00 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £29.10 DRILL BITS/HOLE CUTTER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £48.31 ROLLER SET/ROLLER TRAY/FLOOR PAINT 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.24 INTELLISOFTWARE LTD £383.16 SMS MESSAGING 5045

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.24 WICKES NEWCASTLE £5.00 POST FLAT CAPS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.24 PAY.AMAZON.COM £56.75 SAFETY SHOE 5699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.05.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £6.22 FLOAT VALVE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.05.24 B & Q 1203 £99.00 PATIO MAGIC/BROOM/GLOVES/PUMP SPRAYER 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.05.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.05.24 SP NESTBOX CO LTD £138.50 BAT BOXES 5691

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.05.24 CTD £6.60 SILICONE 5713

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.05.24 FASTHOSTS £132.00 WEB HOSTING ANNUAL RENEWAL 4816

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.05.24 B & Q 1050 £11.12 ANT STOPS 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.05.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £19.41 RODDING POINT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.05.24 WWW.AMAZON  204-736328 £12.13 LAPTOP STAND 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.05.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.05.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.05.24 TRAINLINE £38.46 TRAIN TICKET 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.05.24 FLAMES £5.20 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.05.24 AMZNBUSINESS HY3SW04J4 £43.02 OVER TROUSER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.05.24 AMZNBUSINESS HY1AE8LY4 £48.48 DRESS SHOE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.05.24 MAINSGILL FARM SHOP £7.95 SUBSISTANCE 5499



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.05.24 THE IMPERIAL HOTEL £21.60 SUBSISTANCE 7011

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 RAJAPACK.CO.UK 0085136 £114.49 PADLOCKS 5021

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 PAYPAL  DISCOUNT FI £70.90 AEROSOL SMOKE 7393

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 BARRY CARTER MOTOR PRO £116.60 7PIN LEAD ENDS 5013

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £33.30 DOUBLE SIDED TAPE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 AMAZON  202-3670246-95 £73.32 SAFETY SHOES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 AMZNMKTPLACE HY8DR1N54 £13.32 KLICK FAST DOCK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 AMZNMKTPLACE HY2Z36NB4 £7.92 KLICK FAST DOCK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 AVERY.CO.UK £172.66 GLOSS PAPER TRANSFER ROLL 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 AMAZON  204-1102756-55 £61.57 CCTV KIT 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 LEBANEAT EXPRESS £7.45 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 GREGGS PLC £1.85 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 WWW.HGVDIRECT.CO.UK £1,270.00 BRAKE CHECK WITH PRINTER 5533

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 WWW.CIPS.ORG £141.50 CIPS EXAM 8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 AMAZON  RHT OFFICE £64.97 TRANSFER APPLICATOR 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 AMZNMKTPLACE HY9AO5A44 £9.08 KLICK FAST DOCK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 AMAZON  026-4965023-96 £35.00 4NO TILL ROLLS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £19.57 PIR SENSOR 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 AMZNBUSINESS HY7M38JQ4 £43.02 INCLEMENT WEATHER OVERTROUSERSR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.24 WWW.HISLTD.CO.UK £45.44 TOILET SEAT 5085

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.24 AMAZON  KP 7188  SERV £46.83 DUTY SHOES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.24 SAINSBURY'S S/MKT £146.37 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.05.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.05.24 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £19.45 WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.05.24 AMZNMKTPLACE HY9LC5MO4 £65.00 RED/ WHITE TAPE X 10 ROLLS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.05.24 AMAZON  PO588588 £47.45 WATER BOTTLE CARRY BAG 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.05.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.05.24 AMZNBUSINESS HY9BU0WE4 £43.02 INCLEMENT WEATHER OVERTROUSERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.05.24 AMZNMKTPLACE HS20X3CR4 £26.64 FLAPJACK PACK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.05.24 WWW.LSENGINEERS.CO.UK £19.10 PLUGS/SOCKETS FOR CHARGING LEADS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.05.24 AMAZON  204-9057416-72 £9.82 DOOR SIGN 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.05.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £27.58 DUCT/CLIPS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.05.24 SP BARTYSPARES £17.92 OVEN ELEMENT 5732

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.05.24 AMAZON  205-6025019-05 £16.49 PLATE DRAINER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.05.24 AMAZON  205-9138788-16 £5.00 KNIFE SHARPENER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.05.24 TOOLSTATION UK £55.24 BLUE CBLE 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.05.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £19.62 TAP CONNECTORS/PIPE//PAINT BRUSHES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.05.24 AMZNBUSINESS HS3MH2V54 £22.20 SUN TAN LOTION 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.05.24 5.11 TACTICAL £504.00 5.11 TACTICAL TROUSERS 5691

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.05.24 AMAZON  205-8246706-87 £5.00 KNIFE SHARPENER 5399



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.05.24 AMAZON  203-3502764-46 £48.31 BREATHALYSER TESTER AND CARRY CASE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.05.24 AMAZON  203-5181618-11 £4.16 SPARE BREATHALYSER STRAWS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.05.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £12.90 PAINT TRAY/ROLLERS/CLOSE COUPLE KIT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.05.24 AMAZON  205-3402897-83 £19.99 STOCK POT 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £32.79 BUILDERS BAND/SCREWS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.06.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.06.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £14.54 CLOSE COUPLE KIT/DUAL FLUSH/TAP CONNECTOR 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.06.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.06.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.06.24 REPLACEMENT KEYS LTD £12.29 REPLACEMENT KEYS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.06.24 PREMIER FARNELL £30.83 CAMERA KIT 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.24 WWW.ARCO.CO.UK £139.00 WORK TROUSERS 5085

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £5.82 SHOWER HANDSET 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.24 WWW.CIPS.ORG £201.00 CIPS MEMBERSHIP & BOOKS 8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £12.97 2NO BATH SCREEN SEALS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.24 INTERTEK INFORM £135.18 GUIDE FOR FIRE + EXPLOSION 1740

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.24 DVLA VEHICLE TAX £167.50 VEHICLE TAX 9311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.24 AMAZON  204-8067313-50 £25.80 HOOVER BAGS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.24 B&Q MARKETPLACE £249.99 BENCH AND GRAVEL 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.24 B&Q MARKETPLACE £306.46 TIMBER, PAINT AND GARDEN GOODS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £220.33 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £9.89 TAPE/PTF GLUE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.24 WWW.ARCO.CO.UK £100.90 WORK SAFETY TROUSER 5085

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.24 TOOLDEN LIMITED £78.77 MAKITA MULTITOOL 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.24 AMAZON  RHT OFFICE £15.82 THERMAL SOCK 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.24 PREMIER FARNELL £147.98 MISC SCREWS ETC 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER £7.56 ORANGE JUICE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER £42.80 GARMENT CARRIER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.24 AMAZON  203-3259449-54 £159.74 PLANT POT HOLDER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER £5.04 ORANGE JUICE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.24 AMAZON  RHT OFFICE £12.03 THERMAL SOCK 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER £28.54 GARMENT CARRIER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.24 AMAZON  26522 NFRS B H £28.32 DRESS SHOE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £11.32 2NO SHOWER HOSE STN E 54416 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.24 B & Q 1203 £30.25 TILE ADHESIVE/GROUT/SPACERS/APPLICATOR 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.24 FEDEX78318923 £76.61 CARRIAGE PAYMENT 4215

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £4.53 SOCKET/CONDUIT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £20.56 TOILET SEAT/FUSES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.24 FIRSTAID4LESS £16.80 CATERING FIRST AID KIT 5046

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.24 DNH GO DADDY EUROPE GB £659.98 WILDCARD CERTIFICATE BI-ANNUAL RENEWAL 4816

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.24 AMAZON  PO589361 £12.47 DRY ERASE MAGNETS SET 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.06.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £11.62 MASKING TAPE/PAINT BRUSHES 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.06.24 SP UKRATCHETSTRAPS £6.47 2,000KG, 35MM CLAW HOOK X 3 5734



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.06.24 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS £500.00 TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP 4784

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.06.24 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS £300.00 TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP 4784

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £10.65 2NO CLOSE COUPLING KIT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.06.24 PEARSON EDUCATION LTD. £43.99 FIRE INVESTIGATION E-TEXTBOOK 8299

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.06.24 AMAZON  204-0092594-31 £27.49 12V AC ADAPTER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.06.24 AMAZON  204-7629498-40 £6.65 DC ADAPTERS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.06.24 AMAZON  204-1209844-49 £28.32 HANDHELD VACUUM CLEANER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.06.24 WWW.AMAZON  204-410543 £11.22 BISSELL UPHOLSTERY NOZZLE KIT 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.06.24 AMAZON  204-0092594-31 £11.24 PICO PSU X 1 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.06.24 ROADWARE LTD £488.90 2NO GRIT BINS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £53.30 DOOR CLOSER/MULTI-TOOL BLADES/2NO SHOWER HEADS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.06.24 PREMIER FARNELL £72.29 CCTV CAMERA AND CONVERTER 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.24 COSTA COFFEE 43011247 £7.49 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.24 CANVA  I04179-27021450 £99.99 CANVA SOFTWARE 7221

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.24 WASABI KINGS CROSS £7.75 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.24 PREMIER FARNELL £11.71 SCREWS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.24 AMAZON  204-3997482-28 £209.16 TV STAND 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.24 FAROS LONDON £15.81 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.24 M&S SIMPLY FOOD - SSP £5.07 SUBSISTANCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.24 LNER CAR PARK NCL £16.67 PARKING 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.24 AMAZON  204-3654860-77 £37.71 HEADSET ADAPTER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.24 AMAZON  204-6287204-17 £82.29 TELEPHONE HEADSET (STEREO) X3. 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.24 AMAZON  203-3692073-09 £111.80 BS REQUIREMENTS ELEC INSTALLATIONS AND WIRING 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.24 COSTA COFFEE 43011247 £7.07 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.24 YEWDALE CORPORATION LT £47.26 DOOR BLIND 5714

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.24 A S TYRES £18.00 PUNCTURE 5532

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.24 LEEDS BAR & GRILL £14.71 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.24 INDESPENSION - BOLTON £19.74 REAR LIGHT 5561

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.24 THEORY TEST PRO £14.17 THEORY TEST PRO 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £7.15 SUBSISTANCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.24 AMAZON  204-3654860-77 £56.55 TELEPHONE HEADSET (MONO) X 6. 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.06.24 FURNITURE@WORK LTD £291.00 NOTICEBOARD/MEETING ROOM TABLE 5712

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.06.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £21.06 DRILL BIT/RESIN 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £3.74 PADLOCK 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.24 EBAY O 10-11695-06198 £333.25 EXTENSION LEAD 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.24 AMAZON  PO589364 £33.29 EXTENSION LEAD 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £157.64 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.24 EE LIMITED £208.18 DATA SIMS 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.24 FACEBK  WEMJ77YNR2 £7.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.24 FACEBK  67J8R5UNR2 £7.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.24 FACEBK  FYZP77YNR2 £7.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.06.24 FACEBK  E6HYT54PR2 £7.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.06.24 FACEBK  QKYA87YNR2 £7.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.06.24 FACEBK  JZZ5E6QNR2 £7.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.06.24 AMAZON  204-8298307-31 £90.36 USB HEADSET 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.06.24 FACEBK  ATK9S5UNR2 £7.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.06.24 FACEBK  4HBMV5GPR2 £7.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.06.24 FACEBK  84ES87YNR2 £7.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.06.24 FACEBK  VHMKW5GPR2 £12.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.06.24 FACEBK  6QAPV54PR2 £14.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.06.24 FACEBK  6V5YV54PR2 £16.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.24 TOOLSTATION UK £4.98 BATTERIES 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £6.37 FIRE RESISTANT GLANDS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.24 FACEBK  PGPWG6QNR2 £18.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.24 AMAZON  STORES TSC £9.98 PADLOCKS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.24 B & Q 1203 £19.00 METAL TRELLIS 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.24 CREST SAFES £90.00 KEYS CUT 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.24 TOWNE LIFTING & TESTIN £24.38 CLAW HOOKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.24 FACEBK  KPT3V5UNR2 £20.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.24 AMAZON  GC 4434 FIRE S £5.82 BOOT INSOLE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.24 A S TYRES £18.00 PUNCTURE 5532

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £14.46 OUTDOOR ENCLOSURE/TERMINAL STRIPS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.24 AMZNMKTPLACE HF8CV40K4 £216.64 TV TROLLEYS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.24 AMAZON  RHT OFFICE £97.37 HVP BOOT 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.24 AMAZON  RHT OFFICE £85.00 HVP BOOT 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.24 FACEBK  KHHLJ6QNR2 £22.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.24 PREMIER FARNELL £47.93 CCTV CAMERA AND CONVERTER 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.24 AMZNBUSINESS HF54M8PM4 £91.66 BINOCULARS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.24 FACEBK  99DKA7LNR2 £25.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.24 FACEBK  552DK6QNR2 £28.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.06.24 AMAZON  RHT OFFICE £111.72 HVP BOOT 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.06.24 AMAZON  STORES TSC £10.64 LITTER PICKER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.06.24 AMAZON  204-3333111-77 £28.32 HANDHELD VACUUM 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.06.24 GLOVEMAN SUPPLIES LTD £10.70 EAR PLUG DISPENSER 5300

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.06.24 FACEBK  FK29Y5UNR2 £31.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.24 AMAZON  204-1989638-74 £157.90 NOKIA HANDSETS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.24 AMAZON  204-1130457-11 £822.48 SIP (TEAMS) TELEPHONE X 24 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.24 WWW.ARCO.CO.UK £100.90 WORK TROUSER X 2PR 5085

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £48.09 CABLE TIES/TWISTED ROPE/URINAL WASTE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.24 FACEBK  ALGP46GPR2 £35.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.06.24 DECATHLON UK LIMITED £66.66 CHANGING ROBE 5941

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.06.24 SP DRYROBE LTD £165.00 CHANGING ROBE 5655

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.06.24 MH SOUTHERN AND CO LIM £300.00 PLYWOOD 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.06.24 FACEBK  7FLJP6QNR2 £39.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.06.24 FACEBK  T7LQK7YNR2 £43.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £7.27 PULLCORD SWITCH 5211



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.24 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £19.58 WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.24 AMAZON  203-1232826-68 £29.92 HEAVY DUTY STORAGE TRUNK 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £92.53 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.24 FACEBK  X8PNM7YNR2 £48.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £244.96 VARIOUS TOOLS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £9.98 2NO CARPET STRIPS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.24 RAPID RACKING £186.25 SHELVING 5021

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.24 FACEBK  5YCPK7LNR2 £53.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.24 AMZNBUSINESS HM9HW2P34 £77.26 SIP DESK TELEPHONE X 2 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.24 MALTBY AUTO ELECTRICAL £46.14 REVERSING LIGHTS 7538

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.24 WWW.IOSH.CO.UK £170.00 ISOH MEMBERSHIP 8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.24 TOOLSTATION UK £27.48 TRAFFIC MIRROR 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.24 AMZNBUSINESS HM0YA8ME4 £38.63 SIP DESK TELEPHONE X 1 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.24 FACEBK  N98F668PR2 £59.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £84.11 PUSH TAPS/DOOR SEAL/SILICONE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.24 AMZNBUSINESS HM06E50Q4 £54.52 SCREWDRIVER SET & WEATHERWRITER A4 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.24 AMZNBUSINESS HM9I84VT4 £91.70 STEREO TELEPHONE HEADSETS X 10 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 COSTA COFFEE 43011247 £4.85 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £105.52 VARIOUS TOOLS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 SP SHOWER PART LTD £31.63 SHOWER DOOR GLIDES 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £35.79 TAP HEADS/ADHESIVE TAPE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 FACEBK  5FT4C64PR2 £65.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 AMZNBUSINESS HM74I3HS4 £37.47 OSCILLATING FANS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 AMZNBUSINESS HM93H7HR4 £37.47 OSCILLATING FANS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £24.56 SHELF TOWEL RAIL/SCREW SET 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 TESCO STORES 4776 £7.10 SUBSISTANCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £16.98 LIGHT FITTING 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 AMZNBUSINESS HM56M0574 £77.26 SIP DESK TELEPHONE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 EBAY O 13-11742-04285 £338.80 SIP DESK TELEPHONE 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 ZIZZI LINCOLN £19.90 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 SP LEDLENSER UK £18.28 HEAD TORCH BRACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 AMZNBUSINESS HM0H75M54 £38.63 SIP DESK TELEPHONE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 AMZNBUSINESS HM44061I5 £68.43 HEAD TORCH 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 WWW.LNER.CO.UK £2.10 SUBSISTANCE 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 LNER CAR PARK NCL £16.67 PARKING 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 FACEBK  T6S7868PR2 £72.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.06.24 AMZNBUSINESS UF87K6RJ5 £14.98 SCREWDRIVER SET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.06.24 CLR WWW.HOOKANDLOOPFA £230.40 BUCKLE STRAP 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.06.24 FURNITURE@WORK LTD £146.00 PEDESTAL 5712

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.06.24 WF  UK4250365604 £18.32 BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND 5712

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.06.24 RAPID RACKING £335.00 SHELVING 5021

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.06.24 FACEBK  TM6ZX6QNR2 £80.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.06.24 AMAZON  204-3645656-18 £16.64 BRUSHES FOR HENRY HOOVER 5399




